POWERtalk  Short Course Trainers - Northeast Region (30)
ACHIEVERS -
Denise Etcheverry
dmeitc@yahoo.com

Jay Williams
Jayaw2@aol.com

Catherine Williams
Jayaw2@aol.com

Cynthia Whitfield
whitfield215@hotmail.com
ELECTRA -
Beverly Julal
bjulal@wpsd.k12.pa.us

Ethel Hendricks
penquenhen@aol.com

Pamela Henry
adlynhenry@yahoo.com

Christine Baysmore
simone1999@comcast.net
ELECTRIFYING ORATORS –


Janice Latella
jlatella@trenton.K12.nj.us
FEDERAL PLAZA
Janet Kayel
JKDRIVE@aol.com

Jacqueline Williams
Trutheight@aol.com
FREDERICTON -
Shelley Petley
Shelley.Petley@gnb.ca

Bill Petley
petleyb@agr.gc.ca
INNOVATORS -
Diana Boschen
TheBosch3@aol.com

Denise Carter
denai8@aol.com
NEEDHAM -
Marie Coll
mariecoll@verizon.net
NEW DIRECTIONS -
Carol Preiss
Cpreiss@aol.com

Judy Schuth
jschuth@rochester.rr.com
NORTH BAY -
Geraldine Lightfoot
gerryvl@thot.net

Robin Craig
rcraig7@cogeco.ca

Karen Sherry
karensherry@sympatico.ca

Marie Robbins
joannebluebird@hotmail.com
S.E.MICHIGAN
Donna Kutylowski
donnakutylowski@gmail.com

Janet Gray
jgraymatter@yahoo.com

Rachel Ross
rross05@yahoo.com

Julia Boayue
jcboayue@aol.com
THREE RIVERS
Jessie Klepsic
Klepsic@aol.com
WINCHESTER
June Pietrantoni
June.Pietrantoni@state.ma.us

Elizabeth Van Twuyver
evantwuyver@comcast.net
MEMBER-AT-LARGE
Hilary Bartlett
hbartlett@sympatico.ca
Northeast Region FELLOWS of ITC (5)
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